Spielplan fiir den Stadtbezirkspokal Linden/Limmer vom 17.07.2017 -22.07.2017

Gruppe A
1 TSV Limmer |
2 SG Limmer
3 SV Linden 07

Spielplan
17.07.2017
18:00 Uhr GR A
19:30 Uhr GrB
20.07.2017
18:00 Uhr GR A
19:30 Uhr GR B
19.07.2017
18:00 Uhr GR A
19:30 Uhr GR B
18.07.2017
21.07.2017
18:00 Uhr
19:30 Uhr
22.07.2017
11:00 Uhr
13:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr

TSV Limmer |
LSV Alexandria

SG Limmer

TSV Limmer

TSV Limmer |
TSV Limmer I
Frei

Halbfinale
1GR.A

1GR.B
Finalspiele
Spiel um Platz 5
Spiel um Platz 3

Endspiel

Gruppe B

1 TSV Limmer Il

2 LSV Alexandria

3 SC Elite

SG Limmer

SC Elite

SV Linden 07
LSV Alexandria

SV Linden 07

SC Elite

2GR.B
2GR.A



